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Students Registration Summary
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Sno
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District

AGAR MALWA

ALIRAJPUR

ANUPPUR

ASHOKNAGAR

BALAGHAT

BARWANI

BETUL

BHIND

BHOPAL

BURHANPUR

CHHATARPUR

CHHINDWARA

DAMOH

DATIA

DEWAS

DHAR

DINDORI

GUNA

GWALIOR

HARDA

HOSHANGABAD

INDORE

JABALPUR

JHABUA

KATNI

Target Schools
29
50
82
31
135
70
138
72
76
52
96
212
85
41
87
136
75
51
65
36
80
100
110
65

88

Filled Schools

21

21

82

31

132

48

123

68

72

50

95

205

84

40

86

14

75

50

55

30

87

104

61

84
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KHANDWA

KHARGONE

MANDLA

MANDSAUR

MORENA

NARSINGHPUR

NEEMUCH

NIWARI

PANNA

RAISEN

RAJGARH

RATLAM

REWA

SAGAR

SATNA

SEHORE

SEONI

SHAHDOL

SHAJAPUR

SHEOPUR

SHIVPURI

SIDHI

SINGRAULI

TIKAMGARH

UJJAIN

UMARIA

94

106

92

82

87

80

66

26

62

70

80

87

136

139

155

110

107

85

66

37

72

109

68

59

107

56

90

80

87

82

87

79

65

26

60

69

78

85

133

139

149

109

107

78

66

36

64

102

63

58

101

54




52

VIDISHA

88

4388

88

4130
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